
Locally Sourced

Please call us on 01524 737612
to place your order

Takeaway Menu 

Find us on socials... holgates.co.uklinktr.ee/holgatesholidayparks

Mains (12pm-9pm)

14.00

18.50

14.50

13.00

15.00

14.00

Pizzas (5-9pm)

9.00

14.00

12.00

13.00

6.50

8.50

1.50

1.00

10” hand rolled pizza with your choice of topping

Children’s Menu (12pm-9pm)

V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten Free
GF* - Can be made Gluten Free

Please ask us if you need any further information 

Greek chicken skewers, with cucumber 
tzatziki, fries and salad

Beer battered fish and chips, with mushy or 
garden peas and homemade tartare sauce

Chicken biryani, with basmati rice, naan 
bread and mint yoghurt dip GF*

Chilli con carne, with basmati rice, cheesy 
nachos and sour cream GF

Creamy Tuscan chicken, and sundried 
tomato pasta with garlic ciabatta

Chicken Ceaser salad, with homemade 
crunchy croutons, bacon bits and parmesan 
all dressed in a rich Ceaser dressing and 
served with chunky bread

Margherita, Napoli tomato sauce, 
mozzarella cheese and garlic V

Meat feast, Napoli tomato sauce, 
mozzarella cheese, garlic, pepperoni, spicy 
beef, bacon and spicy meatballs

Blue cheese and garlic, Napoli tomato 
sauce, mozzarella cheese, blue cheese and 
garlic V

BBQ meatball supreme, BBQ base with 
spicy meatballs and red onions

Garlic bread V

Garlic bread with cheese V

Extra Pizza Toppings
Pepperoni, bacon, ham, spicy beef, sausage
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapeños 
and cherry tomatoes

Classic beef burger, 
served with burger relish

Classic cheese burger, 
served with burger relish

Blue cheese and garlic, 
beef burger topped with blue cheese and 
garlic

Chicken tower burger, 
crispy chicken, bacon, hash brown and 
sweet chilli mayo

13.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

All served on toasted sourdough bun with lettuce, 
tomato, coleslaw and onion rings with a choice of 
chips or fries, also available on gluten free bread rolls

Burgers (12pm-9pm)

Sandwich and Crisps, 
Strawberry Jam 2.75  Cheddar Cheese 3.50  
Ham 3.95  Tuna Mayonnaise 4.75
All served on white or wholemeal bread

Sausage and mash, with beans or peas

Cheese and tomato pizza, with chips, beans 
or peas

Chicken nuggets, with chips, beans or peas

Pasta, Napoli sauce, with garlic bread and 
cheese

Chicken burger, with chips, beans or peas

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00



Locally Sourced

Holgates Big Breakfast, two ‘Burrow’s of 
Silverdale’ pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, 
fried egg, grilled tomato, button mushrooms, 
hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast, 
served with apple or orange juice and tea or 
coffee GF*

Breakfast, two ‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork 
sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, hash 
brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast  GF*

Vegetarian breakfast, two vegetarian sausages, 
fried egg, grilled tomato, button mushrooms, 
hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast  V

Kids breakfast, one ‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork 
sausage, one rasher of bacon, fried egg, beans 
and white or wholemeal toast GF*

Breakfast bap, two rashers of bacon, one‘ 
Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork sausage and a fried 
egg GF*

Burrow’s of Silverdale pork sausage or bacon 
bap. Add a fried egg for 80p GF*

Fried egg bap V GF*

Eggs on toast, a choice of poached, fried or 
scrambled eggs on white or wholemeal bloomer V GF*

Beans on toast, a choice of white or wholemeal 
toast. Add cheese for 85p V

Slice of toast with butter, a choice of white or 
wholemeal V

Find us on socials... holgates.co.uklinktr.ee/holgatesholidayparks

Breakfast (Sunday only 10am-12pm) Starter (12-9pm)

Please call us on 01524 737612
to place your order

Takeaway Menu 

12.50

11.00

11.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

3.50

0.55

5.00

Live 
Join us for seasonal live 
entertainment at Silverdale! 
Scan the QR code to see our 
upcoming events.

 Entertainment
Side Orders (12-9pm)
Chips or Fries         
Chips with cheese    
Onion rings         
Baked beans         
Bread and butter (2)  

Side salad  
Curry sauce  
Gravy
Seasonal vegetables
Bap and butter 

3.75
4.75
2.95
1.20
1.50

2.75
1.50
1.50
2.25
1.50

Homemade soup of the day, served with bread 
roll and butter GF*

Ciabattas (12-5pm)

11.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Bay View club sandwich, chicken, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise GF*
Coronation chickpea, vegan coronation 
chickpeas VG GF*
Cheese savoury, bell peppers, red onion and 
cucumber bound in mayo with grated cheddar 
cheese V GF*

Hot beef and onion, with mustard mayo GF*
Fish finger butty, fish goujons and homemade 
tartare sauce

5.00
5.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.00

Jacket Potatoes (12-5pm)
Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Beans GF*
Cheese GF*
Cheese savoury GF*
Coronation chickpea GF*
Tuna mayo GF*
Chilli con carne GF*


