

Takeaway Menu



Please call us on 01524 737612 to place your order

Mains (12pm-9pm)	
Greek chicken skewers, with cucumber tzatziki, fries and salad	14.00
Beer battered fish and chips, with mushy or garden peas and homemade tartare sauce	18.50
Chicken biryani, with basmati rice, naan bread and mint yoghurt dip GF *	14.50
Chilli con carne, with basmati rice, cheesy nachos and sour cream GF	13.00
Creamy Tuscan chicken, and sundried tomato pasta with garlic ciabatta	15.00
Chicken Ceaser salad, with homemade crunchy croutons, bacon bits and parmesan all dressed in a rich Ceaser dressing and served with chunky bread	14.00
Children's Menu (12pm-9pm)	

Strawberry Jam 2.75 Cheddar Cheese 3.50

Chicken burger, with chips, beans or peas

Sandwich and Crisps,

Ham 3.95 Tuna Mayonnaise 4.75 All served on white or wholemeal bread 7.00 Sausage and mash, with beans or peas Cheese and tomato pizza, with chips, beans 7.00 or peas 7.00 **Chicken nuggets,** with chips, beans or peas Pasta, Napoli sauce, with garlic bread and 7.00 cheese

V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten Free GF* - Can be made Gluten Free Please ask us if you need any further information

Pizzas (5-9pm)

· 1 /	
10" hand rolled pizza with your choice of topping	g
Margherita, Napoli tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and garlic V	9.00
Meat feast, Napoli tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, garlic, pepperoni, spicy beef, bacon and spicy meatballs	14.00
Blue cheese and garlic, Napoli tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, blue cheese and garlic V	12.00
BBQ meatball supreme, BBQ base with spicy meatballs and red onions	13.00
Garlic bread V	6.50
Garlic bread with cheese V	8.50
Extra Pizza Toppings Pepperoni, bacon, ham, spicy beef, sausage Onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapeños	1.50
and cherry tomatoes	1.00

Burgers (12pm-9pm)

All served on toasted sourdough bun with lettuce, tomato, coleslaw and onion rings with a choice of chips or fries, also available on gluten free bread rolls

Classic beef burger, served with burger relish	13.00
Classic cheese burger, served with burger relish	14.00
Blue cheese and garlic, beef burger topped with blue cheese and	

Chicken tower burger,	
crispy chicken, bacon, hash brown and	
sweet chilli mayo	14.00



14.00

garlic

7.00



Takeaway Menu



Please call us on 01524 737612 to place your order

12.50

8.00

Breakfast (Sunday only 10am-12pm)

Holgates Big Breakfast, two 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, grilled tomato, button mushrooms, hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast, served with apple or orange juice and tea or coffee GF*

Breakfast, two 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast **GF*** 11.00

Vegetarian breakfast, two vegetarian sausages, fried egg, grilled tomato, button mushrooms, hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast V 11.00

Kids breakfast, one 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage, one rasher of bacon, fried egg, beans and white or wholemeal toast GF*

Breakfast bap, two rashers of bacon, one' Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage and a fried 6.00 egg GF*

Burrow's of Silverdale pork sausage or bacon **bap.** Add a fried egg for 80p **GF*** 5.00

Fried egg bap V GF* 3.00

Eggs on toast, a choice of poached, fried or scrambled eggs on white or wholemeal bloomer VGF* 5.00

Beans on toast, a choice of white or wholemeal toast. Add cheese for 85p V 3.50

Slice of toast with butter, a choice of white or wholemeal V 0.55

Starter (12-9pm)

Homemade soup of the day, served with bread 5.00 roll and butter GF*

Ciabattas (12-5pm)

Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Bay View club sandwich, chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise GF* 11.00 **Coronation chickpea**, vegan coronation chickpeas VG GF* 8.00 Cheese savoury, bell peppers, red onion and cucumber bound in mayo with grated cheddar cheese V GF* 8.00 **Hot beef and onion,** with mustard mayo **GF*** 9.00 Fish finger butty, fish goujons and homemade tartare sauce 9.00

Jacket Potatoes (12-5pm)

Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Beans GF*	5.00
Cheese GF*	5.00
Cheese savoury GF*	8.00
Coronation chickpea GF*	7.00
Tuna mayo GF*	8.00
Chilli con carne GF*	8.00

Live Entertainment

Join us for seasonal live entertainment at Silverdale! Scan the QR code to see our upcoming events.



Side Orders (12-9pm)

Chips or Fries	3.75	Side salad	2.75
Chips with cheese	4.75	Curry sauce	1.50
Onion rings	2.95	Gravy	1.50
Baked beans	1.20	Seasonal vegetables	2.25
Bread and butter (2)	1.50	Bap and butter	1.50

